)

South Carolina TLegislature

February 09, 2026, 02:38:11 pm

Session 112 - (1997-1998)

H*4291 Concurrent Resolution, By Rice and Robinson

A CONCURRENT RESOLUTION TO REQUEST THE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION TO NAME THE PORTION
OF SOUTH CAROLINA HIGHWAY 124 IN GREENVILLE COUNTY FROM ITS INTERSECTION WITH UNITED STATES
HIGHWAY 123 TO THE GREENVILLE COUNTY LINE IN HONOR OF JOE ANDERS.

06/04/97
06/04/97
06/05/97
06/05/97
01/14/98
01/14/98
02/05/98
02/10/98

House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced HJ-150

Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-150
Committee report: Favorable Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-129
Adopted, sent to Senate HJ-129

Introduced SJ-40

Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-40

Committee report: Favorable Transportation SJ-17

Adopted, returned to House with concurrence SJ-17

Page 1 of 1



