

Session 112 - (1997-1998)

H*4291 Concurrent Resolution, By Rice and Robinson

A CONCURRENT RESOLUTION TO REQUEST THE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION TO NAME THE PORTION OF SOUTH CAROLINA HIGHWAY 124 IN GREENVILLE COUNTY FROM ITS INTERSECTION WITH UNITED STATES HIGHWAY 123 TO THE GREENVILLE COUNTY LINE IN HONOR OF JOE ANDERS.

06/04/97	House	Introduced HJ-150
06/04/97	House	Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-150
06/05/97	House	Committee report: Favorable Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-129
06/05/97	House	Adopted, sent to Senate HJ-129
01/14/98	Senate	Introduced SJ-40
01/14/98	Senate	Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-40
02/05/98	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Transportation SJ-17
02/10/98	Senate	Adopted, returned to House with concurrence SJ-17